    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974  72
31 Series
PA
T
5.
35
3.
54
8
How to Order:
- Determine weight of balances needed based
  on sash weight or stamp on coil spring.
- Pick the appropriate locking collar color.
  Balance accessories on pp.
Coil Spring Roller-Tilt Balance
Triple Case
6 27⁄64"
Minimum
Tandem Case
413⁄16"
Minimum
37⁄64"
Minimum
Single Case
Locking
Collar
Pivot Bar
Stamped
Steel
Fully Assembled
Lbs Tandem/Triple Case
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
01-31/32-3T
01-31/32-4T
01-31/32-5T
01-31/32-6T
01-31/32-7T
01-31/32-8T
01-31/32-9T
01-31/32-10T
Fully Assembled
#01-31-15 Blue A = 3⁄32"
#01-31-16 Black A = 7⁄64"
#01-31-17 Red A = 1⁄8"
Locking Collar
17⁄32"
“A”3"
1½"
7⁄8" ¼"
5⁄16"
#03-31-33
Pivot Bar
2"
15⁄16"
5⁄8"
25⁄8"
5⁄16"
#01-31-32
Pivot Bar
Any questions, call your
Account Specialist @ 800.842.0974
Lbs Blue Collar Black Collar Red Collar
3  01-31-1A-3-1 01-31-1A-3-2 01-31-1A-3-3
4  01-31-1A-4-1  01-31-1A-4-2  01-31-1A-4-3
5  01-31-1A-5-1  01-31-1A-5-2  01-31-1A-5-3
6  01-31-1A-6-1  01-31-1A-6-1  01-31-1A-6-3
7  01-31-1A-7-1  01-31-1A-7-2  01-31-1A-7-3
8  01-31-1A-8-1  01-31-1A-8-2  01-31-1A-8-3
9  01-31-1A-9-1  01-31-1A-9-2  01-31-1A-9-3
10  01-31-1A-10-1  01-31-1A-10-2  01-31-1A-10-3
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974
    WindowRepairSystems.com     800.842.0974 73
32 Series
How to Order:
- Determine weight of balances needed based
  on sash weight or stamp on coil spring.
- Pick appropriate depth
- Pick the appropriate color of collar
  Balance accessories on pp.
Coil Spring Roller-Tilt Tie In Balance
Triple CaseTandem CaseSingle Case
27⁄8"
121⁄64"
15⁄16”
5⁄16"
3⁄16"
1”
#01-32-30
Tie-In
Die Cast
27⁄8"
17⁄16" 45⁄64"
11⁄32"
5⁄16"
3⁄16"
#01-32-31
Tie-In
Die Cast
17⁄32"
“A”
#01-32-18 Blue A = 3⁄32"
#01-32-19 Black A = 7⁄64"
Tie-In Locking Collar
6 27⁄64"
Minimum
413⁄16"
Minimum
37⁄64"
MinimumPA
T
5.
35
3.
54
8
Tie in
Locking Collar
Depth .562" (1A) or
              .625" (2B)
Lbs Tandem/Triple Case
3 01-31/32-3T
4 01-31/32-4T
5 01-31/32-5T
6 01-31/32-6T
7 01-31/32-7T
8 01-31/32-8T
9 01-31/32-9T
10 01-31/32-10T
Lbs Blue Collar Black Collar
3  01-32-2B-3-1-R 01-31-2B-3-2-R
4  01-32-2B-4-1-R  01-32-2B-4-2-R
5  01-32-2B-5-1-R  01-32-2B-5-2-R
6  01-32-2B-6-1-R  01-32-2B-6-1-R
7  01-32-2B-7-1-R  01-32-2B-7-2-R
8  01-32-2B-8-1-R  01-32-2B-8-2-R
9  01-32-2B-9-1-R  01-32-2B-9-2-R
10  01-32-2B-10-1-R  01-32-2B-10-2-R
Lbs Blue Collar Black Collar
3  01-32-2B-3-1-L 01-31-2B-3-2-L
4  01-32-2B-4-1-L  01-32-2B-4-2-L
5  01-32-2B-5-1-L  01-32-2B-5-2-L
6  01-32-2B-6-1-L  01-32-2B-6-1-L
7  01-32-2B-7-1-L  01-32-2B-7-2-L
8  01-32-2B-8-1-L  01-32-2B-8-2-L